
BASKETBALL 
OPEN COURT SCHEDULE
Eastside YMCA

June 6 - 12

AT LEAST A HALF COURT WILL BE AVAILABLE DURING THE
FOLLOWING TIMES*

*The YMCA reserves the right
to close the basketball
gymnasium without notice due
to program needs or inclement
weather. Please always check
our website or give the branch
a call before visiting the Y to
play basketball.  

EASTSIDE FAMILY YMCA
1250 Taylors Road, Taylors, SC 29687
(p) 864-292-2790  (W) ymcagreenville.org
Our Mission: Following the example of Christ, we build healthy 
spirit, mind and body for all.

Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9 Friday, June 10 Saturday, June 11

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 9am
12pm - 6pm

Sunday, June 12

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 8:30am
10:30am - 6pm

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 9am
10am - 6pm

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 8am
10am - 6pm

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 8am
12pm - 6pm

NO COURT
AVAILABLE DUE TO
VOLLEYBALL
GAMES

COURT AVAILABLE:

1pm - 5pm

June 13 - 19
Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 Wednesday, June 15 Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 17 Saturday, June 18

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 6pm

Sunday, June 19

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 6pm
COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 6pm
COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 6pm
COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 8am
9am - 6pm

COURT AVAILABLE:

1pm - 5pm

June 20 - 26
Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24 Saturday, June 25

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 6pm

Sunday, June 26

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 6pm
COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 6pm
COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 6pm
COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 8am
9am - 6pm

COURT AVAILABLE:

7am - 4pm
COURT AVAILABLE:

1pm - 5pm

June 27- July 3
Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30 Friday, July 1 Saturday, July 2

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 9am
12pm - 6pm

Sunday, July 3

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 8:30am
10:30am - 6pm

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 9am
10am - 6pm

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 8am
10am - 6pm

COURT AVAILABLE:

5am - 8am
12pm - 6pm

COURT AVAILABLE:

7am - 4pm
COURT AVAILABLE:

1pm - 5pm

NO COURT
AVAILABLE DUE TO
VOLLEYBALL
GAMES


